s« CRYONOX'

RELIABLE COLD CHAIN

9 g o F/\N 0
9 Vasai, Mumbai Maharashtra, India. imE WWW.Cryonox.co.in

Q +91 89565 77361 | +91 89565 77363 | +9198200 85973



ABOUT US

Built for Pharma. Trusted Across India.
Cryonox has been safeguarding
temperature sensitive shipments for India’s
leading pharmaceutical and life sciences
companies. Based in Vasai, Mumbai, we
specialize in validated cold chain shippers,
Gel and PCM cartridges, and customized
temperature control solutions designed for
pharma, vaccines, biologics, and diagnostic
labs.

Our solutions are engineered to meet the
toughest compliance requirements while
ensuring reliability, efficiency, and cost
effectiveness.

WHY CRYONOX?
Proven Reliability
Each product tested under
Indian conditions.

Custom Engineering
{@“ Tailored pack outs and
shipper designs.

el Strong Client Trust
(@ Serving top tier pharma

companies.

Made in India, Built
iy for Global Pharma

Designed to withstand India’s
toughest logistics challenges.

A



OUR SOLUTIONS

Comprehensive Cold Chain Packaging

¢ Validated Shippers
Rigorously tested and supported with Validation reports . Available for chilled +2 to +8 C,
Ambient +15 to +25 C, Controlled Frozen -15t0 -25 C, and Frozen (-20 Ct0-80C).

* Non Validated Shippers
Cost effective secondary packaging for controlled distribution. Ideal for payloads
ranging from 1 to 30 kgs

* Reuseable Cold Chain Boxes
Aerogel insulated boxes with superior thermal retention. Robust, reusable, and impact
tested.

® Custom Solutions
Route specific design and validation. Tailored pack outs for domestic and international
shipments.

With CRYONOX, you can count on

TESTED, PROVEN, AND CUSTOMIZABLE
COLD CHAIN PACKAGING.




VALIDATION & COMPLIANCE

Audit Ready Packaging. Every Time.

We understand the stringent demands of the pharmaceutical supply chain. Every
Cryonox solution is backed by validation protocols, compliance support, and
documentation that meet Indian and global standards.

® Complete Validation documentation

® Lane qualification for Indian summer and winter conditions
® Pack out SOPs for uniform performance

e Refurbishment and reuse programs for sustainability

e Cryonox ensures that your packaging passes every
audit without compromise.




INDUSTRIES & CLIENTS

Industries We Serve

Pharmaceuticals Vaccines Clinical Trials Specialty Foods
& Biologics & Diagnostics & Research & Nutraceuticals

Trusted By Industry Leaders

Cryonox solutions are trusted by some of the world’s most respected companies,
including:

AN
ull

BOEHRINGER
INGELHEIM

Y

SANOEI Rei‘i/éi:nce

LIFE SCIENCES

Q BLUE DART| |(&) DS

1| stz e 11
CRITICALOG

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

%

and many more leading pharma manufacturers When the world’s most critical
medicines move, Cryonox keeps them safe.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

1. Single-Use Validated Shippers (Chilled +2°C to +8°C)

CRX-05C
CRX-10C
CRX-13C
CRX-18C
CRX-30C

7.6
12.2
17.6
24.5

72 hrs
72 hrs
72 hrs
72 hrs
96 hrs

190x140%45
290x175%1350
375x180x180
350%360%140
340x240%x300

320x265%380
400x380x340
500x395%x410
590x%480%390
600x470%x590

4.2
8.0
11.5
18.5
30.5

2. Single-Use Validated Shippers Ambient (+15°C to +25°C)

CRX-05A
CRX-10A
CRX-13A
CRX-18A
CRX-30A

7.6
12.2
17.6
24.5

72 hrs
72 hrs
72 hrs
72 hrs
96 hrs

190x140%45
290x175%150
375x180x180
350%x360%140
340%x240x300

320%265x380
400x380x340
500x395%x410
590x480%390
600x470%590

4.2
8.0
11.5
18.5
30.5




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

3. Single-Use Frozen Shippers (-20°C to -80°C)

m Payload (L) | Duration

CRX-05F
CRX-10F
CRX-13F
CRX-18F
CRX-30F

7.0
18.1
29.6
17.6
69.4

72 hrs
72 hrs
72 hrs
72 hrs
96 hrs

Product Space

(mm)

195x150%240
290x260%240
385%270%285
350x360%140
460x355x425

External (mm)

320x265x380
400x380x340
500x395x410
590x480x390
600x470%590

Tare Weight
(L))

5.0
9.0
12.0
18.0
23.0




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

4. Multi-Use Shippers (Cryar — Aerogel + PCM) Launching Soon

o Temp Product Space | Payload External Weight
2.0

Cryar 2L Validated 2-8°C/ 48 hrs 125%x125%125 230x230x240 415
Express 15-25°C

Cryar10L | yalidated ZBCL | T2hrs | 229x229x199 | 10.4 |380x380x380 | 13.2
Durable

Cryar 25L | validated | 2-8°C/ | 96 hrs | 302x302x272 24.8 | 475x475%475 23.8
Max 15-25°C

Durable




s+ CRYONOX'

RELIABLE COLD CHAIN

Contact Us Cryonox :
Cryonox - Cold Chain Shippers for Pharma

L
<
Q

ame
A\ /4

Kequed @ quille —z—ol%

Based in Vasai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India.
sales@cryonox.co.in
+91 89565 77361 / +91 89565 77363 / +91 98200 85973

www.cryonox.co.in




