





👤 Vasai , Mumbai Maharashtra , India.



www.cryonox.co.in





ABOUT US

Built for Pharma. Trusted Across India.

Cryonox has been safeguarding temperature sensitive shipments for India's leading pharmaceutical and life sciences companies. Based in Vasai, Mumbai, we specialize in validated cold chain shippers, Gel and PCM cartridges, and customized temperature control solutions designed for pharma, vaccines, biologics, and diagnostic labs.

Our solutions are engineered to meet the toughest compliance requirements while ensuring reliability, efficiency, and cost effectiveness.

WHY CRYONOX?



Proven Reliability

Each product tested under Indian conditions.



Custom Engineering

Tailored pack outs and shipper designs.



Strong Client Trust

Serving top tier pharma companies.



Made in India, Built for Global Pharma

Designed to withstand India's toughest logistics challenges.

OUR SOLUTIONS

Comprehensive Cold Chain Packaging

Validated Shippers

Rigorously tested and supported with Validation reports . Available for chilled +2 to +8 C , Ambient +15 to +25 C , Controlled Frozen -15 to -25 C , and Frozen (-20 C to -80 C).

Non Validated Shippers

Cost effective secondary packaging for controlled distribution. Ideal for payloads ranging from 1 to 30 kgs

Reuseable Cold Chain Boxes

Aerogel insulated boxes with superior thermal retention. Robust, reusable, and impact tested.

Custom Solutions

Route specific design and validation. Tailored pack outs for domestic and international shipments.

With CRYONOX, you can count on

TESTED, PROVEN, AND CUSTOMIZABLE COLD CHAIN PACKAGING.



VALIDATION & COMPLIANCE

Audit Ready Packaging. Every Time.

We understand the stringent demands of the pharmaceutical supply chain. Every Cryonox solution is backed by **validation protocols, compliance support, and documentation** that meet Indian and global standards.

- Complete Validation documentation
- Lane qualification for Indian summer and winter conditions
- Pack out SOPs for uniform performance
- Refurbishment and reuse programs for sustainability
- Cryonox ensures that your packaging passes every audit without compromise.



INDUSTRIES & CLIENTS

Industries We Serve





Vaccines & Diagnostics



Clinical Trials & Research



& Nutraceuticals

Trusted By Industry Leaders

Cryonox solutions are trusted by some of the world's most respected companies, including:













and many more leading pharma manufacturers When the world's most critical medicines move, Cryonox keeps them safe.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



1. Single-Use Validated Shippers (Chilled +2°C to +8°C)

Model	Payload (L)	Duration	Product Space (mm)	External (mm)	Tare Weight (kg)
CRX-05C	1.2	72 hrs	190×140×45	320×265×380	4.2
CRX-10C	7.6	72 hrs	290×175×150	400×380×340	8.0
CRX-13C	12.2	72 hrs	375×180×180	500×395×410	11.5
CRX-18C	17.6	72 hrs	350×360×140	590×480×390	18.5
CRX-30C	24.5	96 hrs	340×240×300	600×470×590	30.5

2. Single-Use Validated Shippers Ambient (+15°C to +25°C)

Model	Payload (L)	Duration	Product Space (mm)	External (mm)	Tare Weight (kg)
CRX-05A	1.2	72 hrs	190×140×45	320×265×380	4.2
CRX-10A	7.6	72 hrs	290×175×150	400×380×340	8.0
CRX-13A	12.2	72 hrs	375×180×180	500×395×410	11.5
CRX-18A	17.6	72 hrs	350×360×140	590×480×390	18.5
CRX-30A	24.5	96 hrs	340×240×300	600×470×590	30.5

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



3. Single-Use Frozen Shippers (-20°C to -80°C)

Model	Payload (L)	Duration	Product Space (mm)	External (mm)	Tare Weight (kg)
CRX-05F	7.0	72 hrs	195×150×240	320×265×380	5.0
CRX-10F	18.1	72 hrs	290×260×240	400×380×340	9.0
CRX-13F	29.6	72 hrs	385×270×285	500×395×410	12.0
CRX-18F	17.6	72 hrs	350×360×140	590×480×390	18.0
CRX-30F	69.4	96 hrs	460×355×425	600×470×590	23.0

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



4. Multi-Use Shippers (Cryar - Aerogel + PCM) Launching Soon

	Model	Validation	Temp Range	Duration	Product Space (mm)	Payload (L)	External (mm)	Weight (Kg)
(E	Cryar 2L Express	Validated	2-8°C / 15-25°C	48 hrs	125×125×125	2.0	230×230×240	4.15
N	Cryar 10L Max Durable	Validated	2-8°C / 15-25°C	72 hrs	229×229×199	10.4	380×380×380	13.2
	Cryar 25L Max Durable	Validated	2-8°C / 15-25°C	96 hrs	302×302×272	24.8	475×475×475	23.8



Contact Us Cryonox:

Cryonox – Cold Chain Shippers for Pharma

Based in Vasai , Mumbai , Maharashtra , India.

sales@cryonox.co.in

+91 89565 77361 / +91 89565 77363 / +91 98200 85973

www.cryonox.co.in

Request a quote today.

